CONCRETE Infill Range (Two Keys and Horizontal Lift)
H I D E  K I T  S E R I E S
KIT SIZE HIDE KIT CONCRETE
THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
mm product order
code mm size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
CONCRETE COVER KIT
A B C D E F G
156 HCON156-40
43
150 sq.
43
156 sq.
53
122 sq.
206 HCON206-40 196 sq. 206 sq. 162 sq.
256 HCON256-40 250 sq. 256 sq. 222 sq.
306 HCON306-40 300 sq. 306 sq. 252 sq.
342 HCON342-40 336 sq. 342 sq. 288 sq.
SKIMMER LID AND ACCESS COVERS
CONCRETE INFILL
CROSS SECTION VIEW OF COMPLETED CONCRETE SKIMMER LID INSTALL
 CONCRETE